11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

89

23

86

70

118

15

28

112

16

88

98

92

121

81

84

29

Fecha 11/02/2017

SAUL ORDORNO LARRODA

ALFONSO EXPOSITO GIMENEZ

ADRIAN OLIVARES CONEJERO

JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ

SERGIO GOMEZ MUNOZ

CARLOS BRIZ LANZA

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA ALONSO

EDUARDO SANZ MOLERO

JOSE ANTONIO CALLEJA CHECA

SERGIO ORDONEZ LOZOYA

ARANTXA RAMIREZ MARTINEZ

ANGEL OSMA APARICIO

LUIS FERNANDO SORIANO ALGARRA

VICENTE MOYA GARCIA

LUCAS NIETO MUAOZ

ANGEL GARCIA ESCRIBANO

LUIS BARAMBIO MARTINEZ

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

32 CARRERA POPULAR MOROS Y CRISTIANOS - pigtancia 8000  metros

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A\VILLARTA

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CORREMON

CORREMON

C.A. CUENCA

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL/

CORREMON

C.A. HONRUBIA

C.A. HONRUBIA

CORREMON

C.A. CUENCA

CLUB ATL LA PARRILLA

C.A. HONRUBIA

C. A. MANDARACHE

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

CORREMON TRAIL

SENM

SENM

SENM

SENM

VETM

SENM

VETM

SENM

SENM

SENM

SENF

VETM

VETM

VETM

SENM

SENM

SENM

8 KM

~

[N

10

w

12

14

16

[N

;]

[¢]

~

20

21

22

00:26:28

00:27:24  +00:00:55
00:28:37  +00:02:08
8 | 01417 | 334 | 6 | 0:1448 | 342 | 00:20:06 +00:02:37
| 10 | 01424 | 336 | 8 | 0:1453 | 343 | 00:29:18 -+ 00:02:49
00:29:51  +00:03:22
00:29:52  +00:03:23
00:30:25  +00:03:56
00:30:31  +00:04:03
00:31:26  +00:04:57
00:32:52  +00:06:23
00:32:56  + 00:06:27
00:33:00  +00:06:31
00:33:23  +00:06:55
00:33:26  +00:06:58
00:33:41  +00:07:13

35 | 0:17:06 4:16 33 0:17:16 4:19 00:34:23  +00:07:54

sébado 11/02/1720:11
Péagina 1 de 4

3:38

3:39

3:43

3:44

3:48

3:48

3:55

4.06

4.07

4:07

4:10

4:10

4:12

4:17



34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

Fecha 11/02/2017

82 LUIS MIGUEL MOYA MENA

101  JOAQUIN RODAS L6PEZ

116 ABRAHAM ZAFRA GOMEZ

102 ARTURO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ LAZ#
56  ANTONIO LARRODA ORERO

99  JUAN REDONDO PATINO

55  SAMUEL LAPENA OROZCO

51  JOSE JAVIER HUERTA RUIZ

12 JUAN JOSé BESOS PEREZ

71 EDUARDO MENA RAMON

31 PEDRO J. GARCIA HIDALGO

38 JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA ZAMORA
33  EMILIANO GARCIA MORCILLO

79 RAFAEL MOYA

68  MANUEL MARTINEZ ESCRIBANO
117  JOSE ALFONSO ZAMORA MORENO
67 REBECA MARTINEZ

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

32 CARRERA POPULAR MOROS Y CRISTIANOS - pigtancia 8000  metros
8 KM

CLUB CICLISTA VALVERDE DE .

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA VALVERDE DE .

C.A. CUENCA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. HONRUBIA

CORREMON TRAIL

CDE SANTA EULALIA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. CUENCA

C.A. HONRUBIA

CLUB CICLISTA VALVERDE DE .

C.A LAS VALERAS

GAMO MOTILLA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. CUENCA

VETM

SENM

SENM

VETM

VETM

VETM

SENM

SENM

SENM

SENM

VETM

VETM

VETM

VETM

VETM

VETM

VETF

9

24

26

10

11

12

31

33

34

35

15

16

17

19

20

21

00:35:32  +00:09:03
00:36:12  +00:09:43
00:37:07  +00:10:39
00:37:36  +00:11:07
00:37:51  +00:11:23
| 53 | 0:19:11 | 447 | 49 | 0:19:02 | 445 | 00:38:14 +00:11:45
00:38:23  +00:11:54
00:38:49  +00:12:20
00:38:55  +00:12:26
00:39:38  +00:13:09
00:40:18  +00:13:49
00:40:38  +00:14:09
| 57 | 0:19:36 | 454 | 68 | 0:21:03 | 515 | 00:40:39 +00:14:11

66 0:20:14 5:03 59 0:20:27 5:06 00:40:41  +00:14:12

00:34:23  +00:07:54

00:34:56  +00:08:27

00:34:58  +00:08:30

sébado 11/02/1720:11
Péagina 2 de 4

4:17

4:22

4:22

4:26

4:31

4:38

4:42

4:43

4:46

4:47

4:51

4:51

4:57

5:02

5:04

5:04

5:05



67

69

71

73

75

7

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99

Fecha 11/02/2017

94  JOAQUIN PARRILLA BUENDIA
26  ANTONIO FUENTES OLMEDA
54  ADRIAN LAPENA OROZCO

22  ANA ESCUDERO TORRALBA

62  ALFREDO LLORENS MORENO
107 DAVID SAERA OLIVARES

40  ANA JULIA GARRIDO GONZALEZ
42 MONICA GARRIDO RUIZ

30 MARIA ISABEL GARCIA GUIJARRO
110 ISRAEL SANTOS LOPEZ

7 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO SAIZ
120 RAFAEL MOYA MARTINEZ

4 AGAPITO ALONSO ESCRICH

95 ROCIO PERAL MOTOS
100 JAVIER RIVAS GARRIDO

6 ROSARIO APARICIO MOYA

41 LIBER GARRIDO GONZALEZ

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

32 CARRERA POPULAR MOROS Y CRISTIANOS - pigtancia 8000  metros
8 KM

C.D. JORGE MANRIQUE

CLUB CICLISTA VALVERDE DE .

C.A. HONRUBIA

C.A. CUENCA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

INDEPENDIENTE

C.AVILLARTA

C.AVILLARTA

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL#

C.A. HONRUBIA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLE.CUENCA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. CUENCA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A LAS VALERAS

C.AVVILLARTA

SENM

VETM

SENM

VETF

VETM

VETM

VETF

SENF

VETF

SENM

VETM

VETM

VETM

VETF

VETM

SENF

VETF

~

26

28

[oe]

w

[(e]

42

32

34

36

11

38

[¢)]

12

71 | 0:20:39 | 509 | 69 | 02105 | 516
00:42:27  +00:15:58
00:42:53  +00:16:25
64 | 02006 | 501 | 83 | 0:22:57 | 544 | 00:43:04 +00:16:35
00:43:44  +00:17:15
00:44:22  +00:17:54
00:45:44  +00:19:16
85 | 0:2221 | 535 | 87 | 0:24:01 | 600 | 00:46:23 +00:19:54
| 87 | 02247 | 541 | 86 | 02352 | 558 | 00:46:39 +00:20:10
00:47:07  +00:20:39
| 80 | 0:21:46 | 526 | 103 | 0:25:39 | 624 | 00:47:25 +00:20:57
00:48:03  +00:21:34
100 | 0:2343 | 555 | 93 | 0:24:26 | 6:06 | 00:48:10 +00:21:41
| 94 | 02323 | 550 | 100 | 0:25:10 | 617 | 00:48:34 -+ 00:22:06

97 0:23:40 5:55 98 0:25.04 6:16 00:48:44  +00:22:16

00:40:48  +00:14:19

00:41:34  +00:15:05

00:41:45  +00:15:16

sébado 11/02/1720:11
Péagina 3 de 4

5:06

5:11

5:13

5:18

5:21

5:23

5:28

5:32

5:43

5:47

5:49

5:53

5:55

6:00

6:01

6:04

6:05



100

102

104

106

97

58

114

35

25

43

46

60

64

87

106

Fecha 11/02/2017

MARIA JOSE PRIETO PENARRUBIA
JUAN MANUEL LERIN LOPEZ
ASCENSION SEGOVIA ROMERO
CRISTINA GARCIA PEREZ

JAIME FUENTES OLMEDA
GONZALO GARVI ALARCG6N

JESUS GUIJARRO HERNAIZ

EVA LEZCANO RUBIO

JOSE ENRIQUE LOPEZ SANTIAGO
MARCOS OLMEDA SAIZ

CRISTINA RUBIO RUBIO

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

32 CARRERA POPULAR MOROS Y CRISTIANOS - pistancia 8000
8 KM

C.A\VILLARTA

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL/

C.A. HONRUBIA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

FRUTAS HERMANOS CAMPILLC

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.AVILLARTA

VETF

VETM

VETF

VETF

SENM

VETM

VETM

VETF

VETM

SENM

SENF

17

| 98 | 02342 | 555 | 96 | 0:502 | 615 |

gL 1 cearean PO

metros
00:48:45  +00:22:16 6:05

[ I N N N
[ I N N N
[ N I N N N
[N N N N N
[ I N N N
[ N N N N
83 02150 | s20 | | | |

+00:22:42 6:08

00:49:10

00:50:42 +00:24:14 6:20

00:52:29  +00:26:00 6:33

sébado 11/02/1720:11
Péagina 4 de 4



